Language

Spoken
AFRIKAANS

AMHARIC
AMSLAN/SIGN

ARABIC

BENGOLI

BISAYA
BULGARIAN
BUNJABI
CANTONESE

CATALAN

First Name Last Name

Thomas Adeboye
Colin Rosenthal
Elaine Whitfield
Hari Desta
Scott Bullard
Chris Gonzales
Pamela Haynes
Sara Henriques
Clifton Mears
Beth Phillips
Ben Ahmadi

Al Bashiti
Shada Chamseddin
Faisal El-Chantaf
Faisal Halum
Nader Hamze
Ammar Hashem
Vola Holroyd
Samer Keilani
Abbas Saleh
Naima Sumner
Abul Azad
Mohammad Mobashirin
Gracie Robles
Lada Angelova
Saira Saeed
Ray Choi

Jo Jo Chow

Yin Hoo
Gricelda Ibarra
Hao Kong
Joseph Lew
Tiffany Li

Violett Phan
Kong Tham

Siu Wong
Antonio Matarranz

Member
Type

Member E-mail
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bayo1958@shcglobal.net
colinrosenthal@verizon.net
elaine@edallashomes.com
haried@hotmail.com
scottbullard@kw.com
cgonzales@virginiacook.com
affordabledallas@shcglobal.net
sara@gingersteam.com
mears@grandecom.net
msbee@airmail.net
ahmadiboys@netzero.net
aramex@comcast.net
hsakb@comcast.net
felchantaf@msn.com
fhalum@davidgriffin.com
nader_hamze@yahoo.com
ammar@realtorsblvd.com
vola@ebby.com
samer@abcrealtyinc.net
saleh_abbas@hotmail.com
n.sumner@comcast.net
aazad@sbcglobal.net
morealtor@gmail.com
gmrcebu@yahoo.com
lada@ladarealtor.com
sairasaeed@coldwellbanker.com
raychoirealtor@hotmail.com
jojo.chow@c21bowman.com
hooshome@yahoo.com

haokong@email.com
josephlew@comcast.net
tiffany_lym@yahoo.com
goldchancedu@yahoo.com
kongmtham@aol.com
siu.wong@verizon.net
am@avangardgroup.com

Office Name

The Michael Group Real Estate
Emerald Home, LLC

Prudential Texas Properties

T. Custom Realty

Keller Williams of Richardson
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Affordable Real Estate Solutio
Real Living Lone Star REALTORS
3% Real Estate Company
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Allstate Appraisal Group
Aramex, REALTORS

Keller Williams Realty

Realty Executives D/FW-Lone St
David Griffin & Company

Realty Executives D/FW-Lone St
Boulevard Real Estate

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS

ABC Realty, Inc.

The Michael Group Real Estate
Ziprealty, Inc.

Global Realty

Global Realty

Taylor Realty Associates
RE/MAX Hinet, REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
Mike Patel

Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR

R. H. Middleton & Associates
Silver Home Realty
Prudential Texas Properties
Coldwell Banker Residential
Palace, Realtors

AAA, REALTORS

Ultima Real Estate Services
American, REALTORS
Avangard Real Estate Serv.

Office Phone
214-692-6400
972-792-8700
214-696-1200
214-660-7222
972-907-0550
214-292-0000
214-303-0800
972-403-1400
972-418-0333
972-402-8100
214-495-8448
972-839-7666
972-350-5000
817-442-4200
214-526-5626
817-442-4200
972-999-1333
972-987-3800
214-394-4545
214-692-6400
817-552-3550
972-633-2422
972-633-2422
972-385-0516
972-852-4463
972-783-0030
214-395-9398
817-354-7653
214-526-7355
214-597-8775
972-698-9700
469-420-3900
469-287-1689
214-682-8888
972-980-9393
972-758-1998
214-521-7699



CHINESE

CROATIAN
CZECH

DANISH
ETHIOPIAN

FARSI

Chienkuei
Rosemary
Roy
Micheline
Ray
Grace
Yin
Muriel
Ida
Gricelda
Stephen
Tammy
Donna
Joseph
Robert
Teresa
Angela
Frank
David
Jennifer
Vincent
Siu
Henry
Tracy

Siu

Gene
Gordana
Maya
Jaroslava
Hanne
Wesson
Nebiyou
Isaac
Helen
Sherry
Ben
Abdolazim
Zahra
Farzin

Chen
Chen
Chen
Cheng
Choi
Hage
Hoo
Hsiung
Hung
Ibarra

lu

Lam

Lee

Lew

Lo

Lones
Lu

Lu

Lui

Scott

Tat

Tung
Wang
Wang
Wong
Zhu
Derek
Ribin
Knittich
Sagalowsky
Assefa
Meshesha
Moges
Roussos
Adams
Ahmadi
Behbahani
Farahani
Hamraee
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andrewchtw@hotmail.com
marychen70@hotmail.com
royrealestate@yahoo.com
micheline_cheng@yahoo.com
raychoirealtor@hotmail.com
ghage50@aol.com
hooshome@yahoo.com
fortune@realtyagent.com
ihung@virginiacook.com

hkcowboy@aol.com
tammylam@kw.com
sell4donna@yahoo.com
josephlew@comcast.net
robert@robertlo.com
teresalones@ebby.com
winwinrealestate@sbcglobal.net
franklu@coldwellbanker.com
david.lui@century21.com
jennifer@Isrb.net
vt@vincenttat.com
edward_tung@yahoo.com
yxnwang@hotmail.com
tracywang4546@hotmail.com
siu.wong@verizon.net
genezzhu@yahoo.com
gordana@gordanaderek.com
ribinmaya@comcast.net
julie@teammartinkus.com
Hanne@dfwrealtors.com
wessonassefa@yahoo.com
neb@thenebster.com
yieshak@yahoo.com
hroussos@earthlink.net

AdamsFamilyTeam@SBCGlobal.net

ahmadiboys@netzero.net
azimbehbahani@ebby.com
zfarahani@msn.com
fhamraee@yahoo.com

William Davis Realty
American, REALTORS
Ultima Real Estate Services
William Davis Realty

Mike Patel

Keller Williams - Park Cities
R. H. Middleton & Associates
Coldwell Banker Residential
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Silver Home Realty

Guo Realty, LLC

Keller Williams of Richardson
Fortune Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
Palace, Realtors

RE/MAX Town & Country
Win Win Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Residential
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
LoneStar Residential Brokerage
DSL Properties, LLC

DSL Properties, LLC

Novus Real Estate
Advocates Realty

American, REALTORS
Palace, Realtors

Hood Realty, Inc.

Coldwell Banker Apex

Keller Williams

Coldwell Banker Residential
T. Custom Realty

The Michael Group Real Estate
CitiLand

Emerald Home, LLC

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Allstate Appraisal Group
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Keller Williams of Richardson

972-732-6002
972-758-1998
972-980-9393
972-732-6002
214-395-9398
214-526-4663
214-526-7355
469-420-3900
214-696-8877
214-597-8775
469-916-5274
972-907-0550
972-680-8880
469-420-3900
469-287-1689
972-390-0000
972-381-1500
972-771-9001
972-985-5544
972-458-8555
972-644-4499
972-644-4499
972-907-0055
214-550-5111
972-758-1998
469-287-1689
972-596-9112
972-783-1919
972-240-4416
214-521-0044
214-660-7222
214-692-6400
972-200-4957
972-792-8700
214-692-0000
214-495-8448
972-387-0300
972-907-0550

Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR  817-354-7653
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Highlight


FARSI

FILIPINO

FRENCH

Fatima
Fred
Saeed
Amin
Fred
Zohre
Sharif
Moni Azar
Chris
Don
Jude
Florentina
Rolando
Dolly
Lovella
Jan
Carlos
Carole
Anne
Liliana
Bud
Coffey
Sophie
Sophie
Hector
Ketty
Janice
Chris
Maria
Suzanne
Nancy
Nader
Kelly
Sheryl
Solange
Helen
Janice
Gricelda
Donovan

Khavari
Moyini
Nekoui
Rad
Razmzan
Shamshiri
Sokhansan;
Soroushazar
Alcordo
Arceo
Barcenas
Bernardo
Cruz
DelaCruz
Wiesenfeld
Ahlgvist
Banuelos
Beasley
Bentley
Bloch
Bush
Caesar
Cohen
Diaz
Enriquez-Sandoval
Fitzgerald
Gale
Gonzales
Gras
Greenman
Guerriero
Hamze
Hansen
Harris

Ho
Hoosier
Howard
Ibarra

Lord
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fkhavari@ultimarealestate.com
fredmoyini@ebby.com
saeed19@yahoo.com
imaginerealty@yahoo.com
fredrazmzan@ebby.com
zohre2500@yahoo.com
sokhansanj@sbcglobal.net
moni@ebby.com
alcordom@aol.com
arceodon@hotmail.com
jude@bfgfinancialbenefits.com

goodshepherdfamilychurch@hotmail.com
rolandocruz@rjbhomesourcerealty.com

doloresdelacruz@msn.com

lovella.wiesenfeld@prudentialtexas.com

j-ahlgvist@comcast.net
carlitos_007@msn.com
beasleyl@dallas.net
annebentley@sbcglobal.net
liliana.bloch@coldwellbanker.com
budbush@ellenterry.com
ccref@sbcglobal.net
sophiecohen@coldwellbanker.com
tel-diaz@att.net
hrenriquez@yahoo.com
ketty@ebby.com
janice.gale@prurealty.com
cgonzales@virginiacook.com
mariagras@ebby.com
greenjoh@airmail.net
nbg3323@aol.com
nader_hamze@yahoo.com
kellyhansen@ebby.com
sheryl.harris@tccd.edu
sho3_972@yahoo.com
helen@helenhoosier.com
janiceh@rmadfw.com

novanlord@mac.com

Ultima Real Estate Services
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Emerald Home, LLC

Imagine Real Estate Services
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Global Realty

Ultima Real Estate Services
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Dream Home Realty, Inc.
CitiLand

BFG Real Estate

Newbury Realty

RJB Homesource Realty, Inc.
DSL Properties, LLC
Prudential Texas Properties
Klement Dittmar Realty
Keller Williams of Richardson
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Abio AHK Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
Ellen Terry, REALTORS
Coffey Caesar Real Estate Firm
Coldwell Banker Residential
Prudential Texas Properties
HR & Associates, Inc.

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Prudential Texas Properties
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ellen Terry, REALTORS
Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Realty Executives D/FW-Lone St
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
William Davis Realty
Coldwell Banker Residential
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Silver Home Realty

Newbury Realty

972-980-9393
972-307-3229
972-792-8700
972-792-7355
972-608-0300
972-633-2422
972-980-9393
972-771-8163
972-490-7111
972-200-4957
214-395-5061
214-696-4455
469-688-8523
972-644-4499
972-698-9700
214-923-5920
972-907-0550
972-735-9600
214-358-5550
214-363-2500
214-522-3838
972-768-7521
214-521-0044
817-442-5345
817-831-6661
972-248-8800
817-268-5000
214-292-0000
972-387-0300
214-522-3838
214-521-7355
817-442-4200
214-303-1133
817-461-5771
972-732-6002
469-420-3900
972-492-6262
214-597-8775
214-696-4455



Antonio
Joselyn
John
Carol
Nancy
Erin

My
Denaige
Terr
Cornelio
Helen
Len
Henda

Manmeet

Richard
Leslie
Caro
Naima
Betty
Joanne
Ghitta
Jenny
Jasmine
Sabina
Cathy
Thomas
Lada
Irmgard
Bo
Sandy
Robert
Beate
Renee
Frank
Erika
Janice
Markus
Christa
Traute

Matarranz
Meddaugh
Moore
Nicoud
Ohanson
Petit
Pham
Pizzutello
Raith
Rivera
Roussos
Rubin
Salmeron
Schober
Scott
Sheppard
Smith
Sumner
Tatum
Thede
Torrico
Wathen
Watkins
Williams
Witte
Adeboye
Angelova
Arthur
Bostrom
Dizdar
Edmonson
Egerton
Erwin
Fabian
Fernandez
Gale
Hirschbrich
Licht
Malhotra
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am@avangardgroup.com
joselynm@ebby.com
johnrmoore@comcast.net
nicoud@sbcglobal.net
onancy@kw.com
erin.petit@cbdfw.com
mypham@ebby.com
dpizzutello@republictitle.com
terriraith@ebby.com
cdr@anagentforyou.com
hroussos@earthlink.net
lenrubin@ebby.com
henda@ellenterry.com
m.schober@verizon.net
richard_realtor@yahoo.com
lesliesheppard@judgefite.com
carolann.smith@prurealty.com
n.sumner@comcast.net
homes@bettytatumhomes.com
joannethede@ebby.com
ghittatorrico@ebbyhalliday.com
jen@wathenrealtor.com
jasminewatkins@ebby.com
sabina@kw.com
ckwitte@charter.net
bayo1958@shcglobal.net
lada@ladarealtor.com
irmgard@homesdallas.com
bo@enclaverealty.com
chefl116@netscape.net
bob@bobedmonson.com
begerton@remax.net
reneeszoo@sbcglobal.net
frankfabian@coldwellbanker.com
erikakf@comcast.net
janice.gale@prurealty.com
hirschbrich@shbcglobal.net
lichtchr@shbcglobal.net
Traute@THMRealty.com

Avangard Real Estate Serv.
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Intown Realtors

Ellen Terry, REALTORS
Keller Williams Dallas City Ce
Coldwell Banker Residential
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Republic Title of Texas

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
An Agent For You, Inc.
Emerald Home, LLC

Ebby Alumni Group

Ellen Terry, REALTORS
William Davis Realty

Keller Williams, North Dallas
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Prudential Texas Properties
Ziprealty, Inc.

Briggs - Freeman Real Estate
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Wathen Real Estate

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Keller Williams - Park Cities
Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
The Michael Group Real Estate
RE/MAX Hinet, REALTORS
Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Bruce B. Fry

Abacus Realtors

Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
RE/MAX Metroplex Realty
Galaxy Residential Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Residential
3% Real Estate Company
Prudential Texas Properties
Prudential Texas Properties
RE/MAX Hinet, REALTORS
Keller Williams of Richardson

214-521-7699
972-409-3229
972-226-0357
214-522-3838
214-515-9888
214-363-2500
972-783-0000
972-578-8611
214-826-0316
972-661-2476
972-792-8700
972-980-6612
214-522-3838
972-732-6002
214-739-5500
972-234-3694
214-696-1200
817-552-3550
214-350-0400
972-387-0300
972-248-8800
972-385-8322
972-296-0110
214-526-4663
214-521-7355
214-692-6400
972-852-4463
214-521-7355
214-334-3726
214-677-7129
214-521-7355
817-748-7373
972-220-0447
972-771-9001
972-418-0333
817-268-5000
214-696-1200
972-852-4463
972-907-0550



GERMAN

GREEK

GUJARATI

HEBREW

HINDI

Peter
Carolyn
Colin
Hanne
Henda
Rolf
Tom
Manmeet
Gary
Carol
Ghitta
Dominique
Juergen
Jasmine
Cathy
Michael
Bill

Ketty
Christina
Amin
Anita
Suda
Sam
Mike
Tino
Preeti
Joshua
Rami
Sabra
Nathan
Ghitta
Amyn
Joe

Abul
Amin
Anita
Kishore
Gurdarshan
Manju

Moss
Petty
Rosenthal
Sagalowsky
Salmeron
Schneider
Schneider
Schober
Smith
Stanley
Torrico
Tran
Volbracht
Watkins
Witte
Yarrito
Charalambopoulos
Fitzgerald
Kaperonis
Barrister
Bhatia
Kumar
Lakhani
Patel

Patel
Talati
Evola
Greenberg
Katzav
Malka
Torrico
Ahmed
Atwal
Azad
Barrister
Bhatia
Bommireddipalli
Brar

Carr
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ralphmoss@msn.com
carolynp@eemevents.com
colinrosenthal@verizon.net
Hanne@dfwrealtors.com
henda@ellenterry.com
rolf.schneider@sbcglobal.net
tom@tomschneider.com
m.schober@verizon.net
gary@garysellsdfw.com
CST938@airmail.net
ghittatorrico@ebbyhalliday.com
dominique.tran@ziprealty.com
jvolbracht@earthlink.net
jasminewatkins@ebby.com
ckwitte@charter.net
myarrito@aol.com
billych@swbell.net
ketty@ebby.com
christina.kaperonis@coldwellbanker.com
amin@kinzagroup.com
anitabhatia@coldwellbanker.com
tradelf2@yahoo.com
samrealtor@aol.com
mike75063@yahoo.com
tinopatel@judgefite.com
preeti@airmail.net
owningmyhome@yahoo.com
greenberg@kw.com
sabra@ebby.com
malkanat@comcast.net
ghittatorrico@ebbyhalliday.com
amynahmed@hotmail.com
atwaljoe@yahoo.com
aazad@sbcglobal.net
amin@kinzagroup.com
anitabhatia@coldwellbanker.com
kishoreb@comcast.net
gbrar@kw.com
manjucarr@yahoo.com

The Michael Group Real Estate
Keller Williams Realty
Emerald Home, LLC

Coldwell Banker Residential
Ellen Terry, REALTORS
RE/MAX Preston Road
RE/MAX Associates Realty
William Davis Realty

Exit Town Square Realty
RE/MAX Associates Realty
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ziprealty, Inc.

Keller Williams, North Dallas
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
William Coolidge & Associates
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Apex

Kinza Group Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
Star Real Estate

Sam Realtor & Associates
Mike Patel

CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Keller Williams Realty
RE/MAX Bluebonnet Country
Keller Williams - Park Cities
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Gable Realty Group

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
RE/MAX Masters

Global Realty

Kinza Group Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
The Michael Group Real Estate
Keller Williams of Richardson
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR

214-692-6400
972-350-5000
972-792-8700
214-521-0044
214-522-3838
972-380-6200
817-416-5100
972-732-6002
214-866-0055
817-416-5100
972-248-8800
817-552-3550
214-739-5500
972-296-0110
214-521-7355
817-498-5200
214-679-9969
972-248-8800
972-783-1919
972-323-0002
214-363-2500
817-251-8388
214-766-4746
214-395-9398
972-416-7253
972-350-5000
972-878-2200
214-526-4663
214-341-0330
214-546-7623
972-248-8800
972-492-6262
817-310-5200
972-633-2422
972-323-0002
214-363-2500
214-692-6400
972-907-0550
817-354-7653



HINDI

HUNGARIAN
ILOCANO
INDIAN

INDONESIAN

ITALIAN

Mathew
Najma
Madan
Ruhi
Suda
Sam
Chad
Hina
Mike
Tino
J.P.
Sakthi
Reddy
Saira
Inam
Dalbir
Paul
Preeti
Robins
Manasi
Sharmyn
Fazal
Daniel
Don
Mani
Esaw
Thomas
Frank
Irene
Suyanti
Edward
Nora
Nely
Carlos
Giselle
Teresa
Kim
Enrique
Gricelda

George
Ghouse
Goel
Kapoor
Kumar
Lakhani
Malik
Patel
Patel
Patel
Puri
Rangasamy
Rodda
Saeed
Shaikh
Singh
Singh
Talati
Tom
Vernekar
Weljee
Yazadi
Trutza
Arceo
Jacob
Joseph
Rajan

Lu
McCrea
Walujo
Abenante
Amoedo
Baires
Banuelos
Bennett
Costa
DiLiegro
Garcia
Ibarra
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mathewg@kw.com
najmaghouse@aol.com
gogoel@yahoo.com
ruhi_kapoor@countrywide.com
tradelf2@yahoo.com
samrealtor@aol.com
chad_malik@yahoo.com
hinarealtor@yahoo.com
mike75063@yahoo.com
tinopatel@judgefite.com
jppuri@realtor.com
postsakthi@yahoo.com
fzprk9@yahoo.com

sairasaeed@coldwellbanker.com

inam.shaikh@c21bowman.com
dalbir@theushome.com
psingh1632@yahoo.com
preeti@airmail.net
robinstom100@hotmail.com
msvernekar@hotmail.com
swelj@aol.com
fazal@kw.com
daniel.trutza@prurealty.com
arceodon@hotmail.com
rebateatclosing@shbcglobal.net
esawNshiny@kw.com
thomasraj@mail.com
franklu@coldwellbanker.com
imccrea@comcast.net
suyanti.walujo@ziprealty.com
edabenante@judgefite.com
boscardin@msn.com
AliciaNelyBaires@aol.com
carlitos_007@msn.com
gsllbnntt@hotmail.com
tcosta@davidgriffin.com
kimdiliegro@comcast.net
gbmexlaw@msn.com

Keller Williams of Richardson
Realty One D.F.W.

Ultima Real Estate Services
Emerald Home, LLC

Star Real Estate

Sam Realtor & Associates
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
The Equivest R.E. Group. LLC
Mike Patel

CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Emerald Home, LLC

Keller Williams of Richardson
Coldwell Banker Residential
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Enterprise America

The Michael Group Real Estate
Keller Williams Realty

MLR Realty, LLC

Global Realty

Infiniti Plus Realty LLC

Keller Williams, North Dallas
Prudential Texas Properties
CitiLand

Rebate at Closing Realty LLC
Keller Williams

Professional Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
McCrea Realty Inc.

Ziprealty, Inc.

CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
DSL Properties, LLC

Silver Home Realty

Keller Williams of Richardson
An Agent For You, Inc.

David Griffin & Company
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Asturias Realty Group, Inc.
Silver Home Realty

972-907-0550
214-731-1044
972-980-9393
972-792-8700
817-251-8388
214-766-4746
972-492-6262
972-263-1173
214-395-9398
972-416-7253
972-402-8100
972-792-8700
972-907-0550
972-783-0030
817-354-7653
214-855-6677
817-577-9000
972-350-5000
214-703-9200
972-437-3899
972-931-4006
214-739-5500
817-442-5345
972-200-4957
214-244-3332
972-240-4416
972-203-2350
972-771-9001
972-758-1081
817-552-3550
214-948-9444
972-644-4499
214-597-8775
972-907-0550
972-661-2476
214-526-5626
972-783-0000
214-528-5015
214-597-8775



ITALIAN

JAPANESE

KHMER
KOREAN

Antonio
John
Maria
Carmen
Helen
Ghitta
Yong
Alexis
John
Mitsuhiro
Judy
Hiromi
Caro
Susane
Kara
John
Roger
Steve
Janice
Kevin
Yong
Richard
Shin-Hyung
Elizabeth
Eun
Kenny
Maria
Son
Won
Young
Cindy
David
Hyanghee
James
Joanne
Karen
Daniel
Emily
Sang

Matarranz
Medaille
Phipps
Rivera
Roussos
Torrico
Choi
Collard
Godbey
Looney
Mackey
Ryan
Sukigara
Kouch
Bang
Chang
Chang
Chang
Cho
Cho
Choi
Kang
Kang
Kim
Kim
Kim
Kim
Kim
Kim
Kim
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lim

Ma
Paek
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am@avangardgroup.com
john@medaille.com
mphipps@coldwellbanker.com
carlizardi@comcast.net
hroussos@earthlink.net
ghittatorrico@ebbyhalliday.com
edwardchoirealty@yahoo.com
alexis@alliebethallman.com
johnkgodbey@yahoo.com
samuraidfw@aol.com
jcmackey@hotmail.com
HiromiRyan@EDbby.com
luxurysite@aol.com
skouch@comcast.net
karabang@gmail.com
johncl7@kw.com
riychang@yahoo.com
aplusmort@shcglobal.net
janice8914@yahoo.com
kevincho@dslproperties.com
edwardchoirealty@yahoo.com
rkang8888@yahoo.com
shkang1222@yahoo.com
elizhkim@yahoo.com
christineeunkim@yahoo.com
cjkrealestate@yahoo.com
mariahrkim@aol.com
ellenrealtor@yahoo.com
wonh.kim@verizon.net
realtoryoungkim@yahoo.com
cindycwl@msn.com
david.lee@prurealty.com
ghlee007@yahoo.com
james.leed@shcglobal.net
ndp@Dbestproperties4u.com
karenleerealestate@hotmail.com
danhlim@yahoo.com
emilyma@email.com
sangypaek@yahoo.com

Avangard Real Estate Serv.
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Coldwell Banker Residential
Davenport Group

Emerald Home, LLC

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Edward Choi Realty & Inv.

Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Allison, REALTORS

The Michael Group Real Estate
Realty Executives D/FW-Lone St
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Keller Williams Realty

Keller Williams of Richardson
The Michael Group Real Estate
Keller Williams of Richardson
The Michael Group Real Estate
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Central Real Estate

DSL Properties, LLC

Edward Choi Realty & Inv.

The Michael Group Real Estate
CJK Real Estate, LLC

Titan Real Estate Group
Prudential Texas Properties
CJK Real Estate, LLC

DSL Properties, LLC

Keller Williams Realty

The Michael Group Real Estate
Taylor Realty Associates

The Michael Group Real Estate
Prudential Texas Properties
Advocates Realty

DSL Properties, LLC

Ultima Real Estate Services
The Michael Group Real Estate
US Realty

The Michael Group Real Estate
Dream Home Realty, Inc.

214-521-7699
972-402-8100
972-771-9001
817-481-7259
972-792-8700
972-248-8800
972-776-0001
214-521-7355
972-317-7900
214-692-6400
817-442-4200
972-783-0000
817-329-8850
972-907-0550
214-692-6400
972-907-0550
214-692-6400
972-492-6262
972-484-6363
972-644-4499
972-776-0001
214-692-6400
972-484-6200
972-692-5000
972-931-9000
972-484-6200
972-644-4499
972-350-5000
214-692-6400
972-385-0516
214-692-6400
972-931-9000
214-550-5111
972-644-4499
972-980-9393
214-692-6400
214-505-3911
214-692-6400
972-490-7111



KOREAN

LAO

MALAYASIAN

MANDARIN

MARATHI

NIGERIAN

NORWEGIAN

PERSIAN

POLISH

PORTUGESE

Jewel
Michael
Tony
Phanh
Anong
Ann
Kimberly
Mathew
Bindu
Joseph
Kong
Robins
Joseph
Robert
Tracy
Suda
Adefemi
Henry
Felicia
Victor
Adrianne
Hanne
Susan
Cyrus
Saeed
Moni Azar
Jolanta
Greg
Anna
Beth
Agnieszka
Jane
Gordana
Debra
Ben
Nely
Carlos
Liliana
Bo

Park
Song
Che
Johnson
Phaxay

Phromkharanourak

Vilayvanh
George
Johnson
Lew

Tham

Tom

Lew

Lo

Wang
Kumar
Ajayi
Fakunle
Omoni
Ugwa
Danjord
Sagalowsky
Farci
Jameh
Nekoui
Soroushazar
Jelenkowska
Kowalski
Laczkowski
Lama
Malecka
Weklar
Zabic
Abdalla
Acosta
Baires
Banuelos
Bloch
Bostrom
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chinjpark@sbcglobal.net
michaelsong922@hotmail.com
tc7447@comcast.net
pam.johnson@prurealty.com
anongphaxay@judgefite.com
annphrom@hotmail.com
american_hometown@yahoo.com
mathewg@kw.com
johnsonbindu23@hotmail.com
josephlew@comcast.net
kongmtham@aol.com
robinstom100@hotmail.com
josephlew@comcast.net
robert@robertlo.com
tracywang4546@hotmail.com
tradelf2@yahoo.com
adefemio@hotmail.com
henryfakunle@yahoo.com
0ie956@aol.com
vugwa@cs.com
adriannerealestate@hotmail.com
Hanne@dfwrealtors.com
soussan1@yahoo.com
cjameh@comcast.net
saeed19@yahoo.com
moni@ebby.com
jola_jelenkowska@yahoo.com
gregk@kw.com
anna.laczkowski@prurealty.com
bethlama@msn.com
agnieszka0215@comcast.net
jweklar@prudential-louhillman.com
zabic@coldwellbanker.com
dabdalla2005@yahoo.com
dallasben@aol.com
AliciaNelyBaires@aol.com
carlitos_007@msn.com
liliana.bloch@coldwellbanker.com
bo@enclaverealty.com

Taylor Realty Associates

Taylor Realty Associates

Five Star Realty

Prudential Texas Properties
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Metrostar Realty

Taylor Realty Associates

Keller Williams of Richardson
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Coldwell Banker Residential
Ultima Real Estate Services
MLR Realty, LLC

Coldwell Banker Residential
Palace, Realtors

Advocates Realty

Star Real Estate

WAT Realty

A-1 Real Estate

T.W.0. & Associates, REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Coldwell Banker Residential
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Global Realty

Emerald Home, LLC

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS

The Michael Group Real Estate
Keller Williams Realty

Prudential Texas Properties
Emerald Home, LLC

RE/MAX Premier

Prudential Lou Hillman, REALTO
Coldwell Banker Residential

The Michael Group Real Estate
Flagstone Realty

Silver Home Realty

Keller Williams of Richardson
Coldwell Banker Residential
Bruce B. Fry

972-385-0516
972-385-0516
972-394-6051
972-698-9700
972-780-5300
817-379-4209
972-385-0516
972-907-0550
817-354-7653
469-420-3900
972-980-9393
214-703-9200
469-420-3900
469-287-1689
214-550-5111
817-251-8388
214-570-8141
214-575-9808
972-234-9990
972-931-2400
817-354-7653
214-521-0044
972-387-0300
972-633-2422
972-792-8700
972-771-8163
214-692-6400
972-350-5000
214-696-1200
972-792-8700
972-991-1616
817-481-2573
972-931-2400
214-692-6400
817-912-0191
214-597-8775
972-907-0550
214-363-2500
214-334-3726
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Highlight


PORTUGESE

PUNJABI

ROMANIAN

RUSSIAN

SPANISH

Ricardo
Laura
Daniel
Cilia
Teresa
Gricelda
Arina
Carmen
Ocelcio
Laurie
Sabina
Joe
Anita
Manju
Najma
Madan
Ruhi
Suda
Chad
Inam
Dalbir
Paul
Jennifer
Claudia
Giovani
Vio
Daniel
Larisa
Gordana
Mikhail
Maryna
Stanislav
Natalia
Lena
Maria
Tatyana
Alla
Larry
Edward

Bowen
Brosie
Campos
Frappier
Hernandez
Ibarra
Lowery
Rivera
Rodrigues
Steenis
Williams
Atwal
Bhatia
Carr
Ghouse
Goel
Kapoor
Kumar
Malik
Shaikh
Singh
Singh
Bagacean
Ciubotaru
Giunca
Moldovan
Trutza
Cher
Derek
Grach
Helmick
Martynyuk
Metrick
Morgan
Planey
Wiser
Zavy
Abbott
Abenante
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ndrealty@earthlink.net
laura@laurabrosie.com
danielrealtor7@aol.com
ciliaf@rmdfw.com
tere220@aol.com

arina@kw.com
carlizardi@comcast.net

ocelciorodrigues@judgefite.com

Isteenis@coldwellbanker.com
sabina@kw.com
atwaljoe@yahoo.com

anitabhatia@coldwellbanker.com

manjucarr@yahoo.com
najmaghouse@aol.com
gogoel@yahoo.com
ruhi_kapoor@countrywide.com
tradelf2@yahoo.com
chad_malik@yahoo.com
inam.shaikh@c21bowman.com
dalbir@theushome.com
psingh1632@yahoo.com
jenny4yourhome@yahoo.com
cciubotaru@kw.com
giuncagi@msn.com
vio_homes@yahoo.com
daniel.trutza@prurealty.com
larisa@txestate.com
gordana@gordanaderek.com
mgrach@coldwellbanker.com
marynahelmick@yahoo.com
smartynyuk@aol.com
nmetrick@comcast.net
myagentlena@yahoo.com
ampir@shcglobal.net
twiser@rexecutives.com
allazavy@ebby.com
lwabbott@juno.com
edabenante@judgefite.com

North Dallas Realty

GMAC Real Estate/Winans
Coldwell Banker Residential
RE/MAX DFW Associates

L.A. Ramos & Associates
Silver Home Realty

Keller Williams Realty
Davenport Group

CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Coldwell Banker Residential
Keller Williams - Park Cities
RE/MAX Masters

Coldwell Banker Residential
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Realty One D.F.W.

Ultima Real Estate Services
Emerald Home, LLC

Star Real Estate

RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Enterprise America

The Michael Group Real Estate
Your Home Resources

Keller Williams Realty

Keller Williams Realty

Infiniti Plus Realty LLC
Prudential Texas Properties
Keller Williams Realty

Hood Realty, Inc.

Coldwell Banker Residential
Keller Williams of Richardson
William Davis Realty

New Age Real Estate

Taylor Realty Associates

Keller Williams Dallas City Ce
Realty Executives D/FW-Lone St
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Larry Abbott, REALTORS
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.

972-712-9107
972-774-9888
469-420-3900
972-462-8181
214-943-2272
214-597-8775
972-350-5000
817-481-7259
972-234-3694
214-363-2500
214-526-4663
817-310-5200
214-363-2500
817-354-7653
214-731-1044
972-980-9393
972-792-8700
817-251-8388
972-492-6262
817-354-7653
214-855-6677
817-577-9000
214-607-4200
972-350-5000
972-874-1905
972-931-4006
817-442-5345
972-874-1905
972-596-9112
972-783-0030
972-907-0550
972-732-6002
972-234-6805
972-385-0516
214-515-9888
817-442-4200
972-248-8800
972-412-5555
214-948-9444



SPANISH

Ben
John
Cesar
David
Rebecca
Alma
Christina
Martha
Oscar
Gerson
Refugio
Nora
Jeff
Rache
Luis
Maria
Carmen
Gabriela
Julio
Alberto
Ivonne
Victor
Rosa
Nely
Melody
Carlos
Sharon
Gabrie
Consuelo
Rene

Al

Kelly
Jesse
Estrella
Javier
Cindy
Valerie
Giselle
Lucy

Acosta
Acosta
Acuna
Aguilera
Ahumada
Alden
Aleman
Aleman
Almaraz
Almendarez
Alvarez
Amoedo
Andress
Anguiano
Araujo
Araujo
Arif
Arostegui
Arrobas
Atala
Atkins
Aves
Ayala
Baires
Ball
Banuelos
Barbee
Bargas
Barrera
Barrera
Bashiti
Bauer
Bayola
Bayona
Beltran
Benavides
Benitez
Bennett
Bernal
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dallasben@aol.com
jacostal@gte.net
acunacesar@hotmail.com
david_m_aguilera@hotmail.com
rebecca_ahumada@kw.com
almaalden@ellenterry.com
cristinaaleman@aol.com
marthaaleman@dslproperties.com
oscaralmaraz@judgefite.com
gerson.almendarez@coldwellbanker.com
alvarezcompany@msn.com
boscardin@msn.com
jeffandress@ebby.com
ranguiano@worldnet.att.net
luisalberto44@hotmail.com
mariaaraujo@ebby.com
misanu@comcast.net
gabriela@ebby.com
ali2cia@msn.com
albertatala@yahoo.com
ivonneatkins@ebby.com
vaves@pegasusrealtyinc.com
rayalahomes@yahoo.com
AliciaNelyBaires@aol.com
melodyba@swbell.net
carlitos_007@msn.com
sharonbarbee@hotmail.com
gabriel@costellorealtors.com
homes@consuelobarrera.com
reneb@remax.net
aramex@comcast.net

jessebayola@ultimarealestate.com
estrella@gilchristcompany.com
javier@pioneerlrealty.com
cindybenavides@ebby.com
vbenitez@remax.net
gslibnntt@hotmail.com
lucy@Ilucybernal.com

Flagstone Realty

John Acosta Realty

United Realty I, Inc.

Coldwell Banker Apex

Keller Williams Realty

Ellen Terry, REALTORS
Prudential Texas Properties
DSL Properties, LLC
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Coldwell Banker Apex
Prudential Texas Properties
DSL Properties, LLC

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Century 21 Joyce Shiplett
Keller Williams, Turtle Creek
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Carmen Arif

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ultima Real Estate Services
Ultima Real Estate Services
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Pegasus Realty, Inc.

The Michael Group Real Estate
Silver Home Realty

The Michael Group Real Estate
Keller Williams of Richardson
Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Keller Williams - Park Cities
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
RE/MAX Associates of Dallas
Aramex, REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
Ultima Real Estate Services
Gilchrist & Company

Pioneer 1 Realty

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
RE/MAX Premier Properties
An Agent For You, Inc.
Ultima Real Estate Services

817-912-0191
972-554-7998
972-303-6700
972-613-4100
972-874-1905
214-522-3838
972-698-9700
972-644-4499
214-948-9444
972-840-1400
972-698-9700
972-644-4499
214-303-1133
972-613-0042
214-234-8000
972-307-3229
972-675-8582
972-783-0000
972-980-9393
972-980-9393
972-409-3229
214-826-9555
214-692-6400
214-597-8775
214-692-6400
972-907-0550
214-521-7355
214-526-4663
972-492-6262
214-349-9900
972-839-7666
469-420-3900
972-980-9393
214-691-4663
972-286-4700
214-826-0316
972-403-2000
972-661-2476
972-980-9393



SPANISH

Alexandra
Danita
Katie
Juan
Liliana
Diana
Rosa
Ricardo
Veronica
Cris
Bobby
Daniel
Tulio
Shea
Hector
Claudia
Daniel
Jesse
Irma
Valentin
Veronica
Connie
Oscar
Jorge
Matilde
Martin
Carlos
Chato
Juan
Rozanna
Valentin
Elizabeth
Ellen
Ernest
Maria
Ruben
Ellany
Noe
Craig

Bilitzki
Bishop
Blair
Blanco
Bloch
Blowey
Bocanegra
Bowen
Boy
Bradley
Broussard
Brown
Bustillo
Byers
Cabrera
Calonne
Campos
Cantu
Carabajal
Cardenas
Cardoso
Carey
Carranza
Carrillo
Casas
Castaneda
Castillo
Castillo
Castillo
Castillo
Castillo
Castro
Castro
Cedillo
Centeno
Cerda
Cevan
Chapa
Chapin
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abilitzki@rmxadv.com
daneetra@hotmail.com
katieblair@sbcglobal.net
juanblanco@ifuentes.com
liliana.bloch@coldwellbanker.com
diana501@verizon.net
rbocanegra@coldwellbanker.com
ndrealty@earthlink.net
veronicaboy@ebby.com
cbradley119@hotmail.com
bobby@winansgmac.com
vbrown@virginiacook.com
realtortulio@yahoo.com
shea@casasdetexas.com
jcinspections@yahoo.com

danielrealtor7@aol.com
ejessecantu@shbcglobal.net
irmahomes@yahoo.com
vcardenas@yard2yard.com
veronica@gilchristcompany.com
conniecarey@aol.com
oscarcarranza@sbcglobal.net
jorge@advocatesrealty.com
matilde.casas@coldwellbanker.com
macastaneda@mainlandhomeloans.com
Carlos@yamilhernandez.com
chato@pioneerlrealty.com
juancastillo16@hotmail.com
rozcastillo@sbcglobal.net
val_castillo@winansgmac.com
elizabethcastrol@comcast.net
ellen@ellencastro.com
ernestocedillo@judgefite.com
mariacenteno@ebby.com
rcerda2003@hotmail.com
ellany@ellanycevan.com
nrchapa@msn.com
craig.chapin@comcast.net

RE/MAX Advantage

Taylor Realty Associates
Keller Williams Realty
Imelda Fuentes Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Residential
Coldwell Banker Apex
Coldwell Banker Residential
North Dallas Realty

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Real Estate Marketing Assoc.
GMAC Real Estate/Winans
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Silver Home Realty

RE/MAX Communities

Texas Best Services, Inc.
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
KY Il, Realtors

Texas Premier R.E. Group
CitiLand

Gilchrist & Company

Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Value Properties

Advocates Realty

Coldwell Banker Apex
Mainland Home Loans

Yamil Hernandez, REALTORS
Pioneer 1 Realty

Ultima Real Estate Services
Casa Linda Real Estate
GMAC Real Estate/Winans
Ultima Real Estate Services
Coldwell Banker Residential
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ultima Real Estate Services
Ellany Cevan Realty

MLS Realty of Dallas/Ft. Worth
Emerald Home, LLC

972-436-5541
972-385-0516
972-599-7000
972-298-1118
214-363-2500
972-783-1919
972-224-9221
972-712-9107
972-409-3229
972-588-8180
972-774-9888
214-292-0000
214-597-8775
214-379-4600
214-280-9685
214-696-8877
469-420-3900
972-283-8254
214-597-8034
972-200-4957
214-691-4663
817-354-7653
214-943-6660
214-550-5111
972-783-1919
214-361-5266
972-247-5955
972-286-4700
972-980-9393
214-328-4856
972-774-9888
972-980-9393
214-363-2500
972-412-9665
214-303-1133
469-742-0900
682-552-0466
214-654-9780
972-792-8700



SPANISH

John
Orlando
Caren
Alexis
Peter
Luis
Steve
Susan
Hugo
Alfredo
James
Alicia
Louis
Norma
Cindy
Ramona
Anna
Sam
Janie
Melanie
Corina
Guadalupe
George
Irma
Sophie
Rosa
Alicia
Brian
Sofia
Beate
Myriam
Eve
Geri
Hector
Diana
Fernando
Maria
Esther
Frank

Chavez
Chavez
Clemmer
Collard
Colt
Comas
Conner
Corn
Comejo
Corona
Costello
Cruz

Cruz
Cuevas
de la Garza
Deaton
Deckert
DeHoyos
DeLeon
DeLeon
Delgado
DeSimone
DeWitt
Diaz

Diaz

Diez
Eaton
Ebersold
Edie
Egerton
El-Chantaf
Elsbury
England
Enriquez-Sandoval
Escamilla
Esparza
Ferguson
Fernandez
Fernandez
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jacinc@shbcglobal.net
orlandochv@aol.com
cclem75205@shcglobal.net
alexis@alliebethallman.com
dfwcolt@hotmail.com
LuisComas@comcast.net
scesr@msn.com
SOLDbySusan@gmail.com
hugocornejo@yahoo.com
alcorona@sbcglobal.net
jimjr@costellorealtors.com
AaCc79@aol.com
cruz@ebby.com
normacuevas@comcast.net

cindydelagarza@century21judgefite.com

ramona7007 @worldnet.att.net
annadeckert@ebby.com
dameanddehoyos@kw.com
Janie.DeLeon@SBCglobal.net
melaniedeleon@ebby.com
corineld@yahoo.com
yolanda.desimone@century21.com
gosmandewitt@yahoo.com
irmadiaz@ultimarealestate.com
tel-diaz@att.net
rosadiez@dslproperties.com
dallashomes@aliciaeaton.com
b.ebersold@shcglobal.net
s_edie@hotmail.com
begerton@remax.net
myriam_elchantaf@msn.com
eeelsbury@aol.com
geri@redhorserealty.com
hrenriquez@yahoo.com
descamilla@remax.net
lector1232000@yahoo.com
maria.first@sbcglobal.net
esther_zarate@yahoo.com
fmfernan@msn.com

Abio AHK Realty

New Homes Realty, Inc.
Caren Boyle Clemmer, Realto
Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
RE/MAX DFW Associates
Ultima Real Estate Services
Keller Williams Realty
Costello & Associates
Aleman & Associates, Inc.
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Familia

CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
RE/MAX Associates Realty
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Keller Williams - Park Cities
Ultima Real Estate Services
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ultima Real Estate Services
Century 21 Lake Country Realty
Keller Williams, North Dallas
Ultima R.E.Services Carrollton
Prudential Texas Properties
DSL Properties, LLC

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Keller Williams Realty

United Realty |, Inc.

RE/MAX Metroplex Realty
Realty Executives D/FW-Lone St
Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Red Horse Realty

HR & Associates, Inc.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Coldwell Banker Apex

Realty World Dallas

Keller Williams Realty
Sterling Realty

214-358-5550
972-479-8738
214-520-1004
214-521-7355
972-402-8100
972-416-7253
972-492-6262
972-462-8181
972-980-9393
817-329-8850
214-887-9848
214-599-9067
214-303-1133
972-222-6262
972-985-5544
817-416-5100
972-771-8163
214-526-4663
972-980-9393
972-409-3229
972-980-9393
817-605-3355
214-739-5500
972-418-8800
817-442-5345
972-644-4499
972-248-8800
817-329-8850
972-303-6700
817-748-7373
817-442-4200
214-521-7355
214-670-0000
817-831-6661
972-293-4550
972-613-4100
972-228-9898
972-283-8800
817-540-6200



SPANISH

Jose
Fred
Marissa
Arcelia
Norma
Eleazar
Imelda
Tally
Enrique
Jennifer
Marije
Susie
Zoraida
Jesse
Maribelisa
Phyllis
John
Gil
Joaquin
Jorge
Rudy
Chris
Helen
Sulma
Karina
Norma
Wesley
Hector
Martina
Maria
Jacqueline
Rami
Suzanne
Juan
Milo
Jovita
Oscar
Sil
Susan

Fernandez
Fields
Fleites
Flores
Frohlich
Fuentes
Fuentes
Galonsky
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garza
Gillespie
Glover
Godbey
Godinez
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Goodwin
Gracia
Granados
Gras
Greenberg
Greenberg
Greenman
Guardiola
Guarnero
Guerra
Gutierrez
Guzman
Guzman
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united_realty 1@hotmail.com
MJFields@aol.com
marissa@dallasestates.net
arcelia_floresp@yahoo.com
normavalencias@yahoo.com
eli_fuentes12@hotmail.com
imeldafuentes@ifuentes.com
tallygalonsky@sbcglobal.net
gbmexlaw@msn.com
garciajl3@comcast.net
marije.ultimarealtor@hotmail.com
susie@susiegarcia.com
zogarcia@charter.net
jessegarza@c21bowman.com
rexigill@yahoo.com
phyllis@ellenterry.com
johnkgodbey@yahoo.com
Sold@GilGodinez.com
jagvsal2002@hotmail.com
jgomez1639@msn.com
rudy-Gomez@att.net
cgonzales@virginiacook.com
hgcrawford@yahoo.com
sulmag@aol.com
karinanunez@ebby.com
latinpestcontrol@shbcglobal.net
esphom@yahoo.com
hectorngracia@hotmail.com
lorenag@ultimarealestate.com
mariagras@ebby.com
greenberg@kw.com
greenberg@kw.com
greenjoh@airmail.net
juanguardiola7@yahoo.com
onearrow2@comcast.net
jovitaguerra5@hotmail.com
oscarl214@shbcglobal.net
siliguzman@aol.com
susanguzman@ebby.com

United Realty I, Inc.

Fred Fields, REALTOR
Coldwell Banker Apex

United Realty I, Inc.

United Realty |, Inc.

Platinum 1st Realty

Imelda Fuentes Real Estate
NXT Home, REALTORS
Asturias Realty Group, Inc.
CBS Realty Group, Inc.

Ultima Real Estate Services
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
C21 Preferred Properties
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ellen Terry, REALTORS
Allison, REALTORS

The Michael Group Real Estate
Ultima Real Estate Services
DSL Properties, LLC

The Michael Group Real Estate
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Better Lifestyles Real Estate
Novus Real Estate

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Latin Pest Control

Century 21 First Group
Prudential Texas Properties
Ultima Real Estate Services
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Keller Williams - Park Cities
Keller Williams - Park Cities
Ellen Terry, REALTORS
TEAM 1 DFW Properties
Keller Williams of Richardson
Professional Properties 2
Beatrice Alba Martinez Realtor
Coldwell Banker Apex

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS

972-303-6700
972-436-0077
972-783-1919
972-303-6700
972-303-6700
469-939-2097
972-298-1118
214-327-0894
214-528-5015
972-550-0055
972-980-9393
972-234-3694
817-656-1000
817-354-7653
972-387-0300
214-522-3838
972-317-7900
817-577-9000
972-840-9001
972-644-4499
214-692-6400
214-292-0000
214-324-2497
972-907-0055
972-248-8800
817-568-9428
903-885-3146
972-698-9700
972-980-9393
972-387-0300
214-526-4663
214-526-4663
214-522-3838
214-371-1848
972-907-0550
817-589-9308
214-537-0742
972-840-1400
972-248-8800
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Wesley
Sheryl
Juli
Claudia
Olivia
Rosa
Teresa
Veronica
Salvador
Elmer
Rosemary
Andrik
Gregg
Lourdes
Suzanne
Valois
Janice
Connie
Gricelda
Ricky
Olivia
Betty
Bobby
Bianca
lleana
Jolanta
Vickie
Gayle
Bindu
Dorothy
Kathleen
Sally
Barbara
Ritchie
Samer
Jackie
Sylvia
Bill
Gregory

Haney
Harris
Harrison
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Herran
Herrera
Hinojosa
Hixson
Holmes
Horony
Hotchkiss
Hounse
Howard
Hudson
Ibarra
Ibarra
[zaguirre
Jackson
Jackson
Jafari
Janer
Jelenkowska
Jimenez
Johansen
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Keilan
Kelley
Kidd

Kirk
Knapp

A0 XYXTOVXVTXOVTOXXVTIOTOVDXLOTOTXNTXOVDOOVDIOVTAOXNTOVDOXOTIOOXOOOIOIOOXOOODIO

|w) > O
DX Y7o

wesleyhaney@hotmail.com
sheryl.harris@tccd.edu
jharri2092@aol.com
lilo0375211@yahoo.com
homesbyolivia@yahoo.com
famhernandez@charter.net
tere220@aol.com
Veronica@vmhgroup.com
salvadorherran@judgefite.com
fherreras@comcast.net
rhinoj@parknet.pmh.org
andrik@kw.com
greggholmes@ebbyhalliday.com
lhorony@msn.com
hotchots@swbell.net
valoishounsel@ebby.com
janiceh@rmdfw.com
connie_f_hudson@hotmail.com

mellowsun@aol.com
olivia.izaguirre@comcast.net
betty@thedfwgroup.com
bobby@casasdetexas.com
biancajafari@yahoo.com
lleana@ultimarealestate.com
jola_jelenkowska@yahoo.com
Vdimenez@c21gallowayherron.com
greenjoh@airmail.net
johnsonbindu23@hotmail.com
djohnson@thedfwgroup.com
kathleen@iselldallas.com
dallastex@bigplanet.com
bjones@virginiacook.com
ritchiejones@wlgdirect.com
samer@abcrealtyinc.net
jkelley@republictitle.com
sylviakidd@ebby.com
wikirk@charter.net
gregoryknapp@comcast.net

Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Coldwell Banker Residential
Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Ocampo Realtors

Ultima Real Estate Services
Flagstone Realty

L.A. Ramos & Associates
Keller Williams Realty
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Advocates Realty

Dalinda Avila, REALTORS
Keller Williams Dallas City Ce
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
RE/MAX Abrams

Silver Home Realty

Silver Home Realty

Ultima Real Estate Services
Stanfield, Inc., REALTORS
Casas de Texas Realty

An Agent For You, Inc.
Ultima Real Estate Services
The Michael Group Real Estate
Century 21 Galloway-Herron
Ellen Terry, REALTORS
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
DFW Real Estate Dallas, LLC
Adleta Fine Properties

Allie Beth Allman & Assoc.
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Global Realty Marketing, Inc.
ABC Realty, Inc.

Republic Title of Texas

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Artistic Real Estate Group

214-521-7355
817-461-5771
214-521-7355
214-943-7313
972-980-9393
817-912-0191
214-943-2272
972-350-5000
972-416-7253
214-550-5111
214-943-3813
214-515-9888
214-368-6351
214-828-4300
972-387-0300
972-296-0110
972-492-6262
972-907-0000
214-597-8775
214-597-8775
972-980-9393
972-641-0447
214-827-2937
972-661-2476
972-980-9393
214-692-6400
214-376-7000
214-522-3838
817-354-7653
972-690-9500
214-368-0300
214-521-7355
214-696-8877
713-529-8886
214-394-4545
214-521-6143
214-341-0330
972-771-8163
972-964-3500
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Gary
Laura
Joye
Beth
Velia
Norma
Joanne
Eugenia
Ari
Claudia
Gloria
Aroldo
Leo
Adriana
Hector
Henry
Maria
Ramon
Richard
Arina
Nephtali
Laura
Sara
Emmy
Julie
John
Maria
Sarah
Marty
Ivet
Georgia
Consuelo
Beatrice
Kimberly
Lucy
Luis
Marty
Nancy
Sonia

Knodle
Koster
Kuhn
Lama
Lara
Larios
Lee
Lemus
Levy
Llanos
Lombardi
Longoria
Longoria
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lowery
Lucero
Lugo
Lugo
Luna
Lunger
Maceiunas
Mangum
Manriquez
Marks
Marquez
Marshall
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
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uneedahome@comcast.net
laurakoster@kw.com
joyek@rmdfw.com
bethlama@msn.com
Ivelia@yahoo.com
usamexrealtorl@yahoo.com
ndp@Dbestproperties4u.com
gl0322@hotmail.com
levyins@sbcglobal.net
cllanos48@hotmail.com
gjlombardi@aol.com
aglongoria@yahoo.com
leo@ebby.com
adrianlo5@aol.com
hectorlopez@ultimarealestate.com
henry@teamdunn.com
petitemarial018@msn.com
rlop3@shcglobal.net
ricklopezhomes@aol.com
arina@kw.com
nephtalil@kw.com
lauralugo@judgefite.com
sara@advocatesrealty.com
emmy@costellorealtors.com
julielunger@coldwellbanker.com
tommaceiunas@verizon.net
mangumm@prodigy.net
sarahm@dslproperties.com
mmarks@virginiacook.com
imarquezm@yahoo.com
georgiasuemarshall@hotmail.com
consuelomartin@kw.com
BAMrealtor@aol.com
kimme0829@yahoo.com
lucygmtz@kw.com
rabel232@yahoo.com
marty@dfwrealtors.com
nmartinez@virginiacook.com

sonia.martinez.JOO5@statefarm.com

Get There First Realty

Keller Williams of Richardson
RE/MAX DFW Associates V
Emerald Home, LLC

Carolyn Mclnnis Properties
Emerald Home, LLC

Ultima Real Estate Services
Keller Williams, North Dallas
Guo Realty, LLC

G.R. REALTORS & Associates
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
New Century Realty Group
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Taylor Realty Associates
Ultima Real Estate Services
RE/MAX DFW Associates
Century 21 Larry Watson

City Group, Realtors

Lopez Real Estate Services
Keller Williams Realty

Keller Williams Realty
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Advocates Realty

Costello & Associates,REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
Texas Choice Real Estate Servi
New Century Realty Group
DSL Properties, LLC

Virginia Cook, REALTORS
G.R. REALTORS & Associates
Lone Star Equities, Inc.

Keller Williams of Richardson
Beatrice Alba Martinez Realtor
RE/MAX Properties

Keller Williams

Ultima Real Estate Services
Real Estate Mart, Inc.

Virginia Cook, REALTORS
The Michael Group Real Estate

214-522-5700
972-907-0550
972-312-9000
972-792-8700
214-381-0469
972-792-8700
972-980-9393
214-739-5500
469-916-5274
972-247-4449
214-692-0000
866-205-4992
972-771-8163
972-385-0516
972-980-9393
972-462-8181
972-285-8855
214-642-6969
214-398-3333
972-350-5000
972-283-8800
214-948-9444
214-550-5111
214-391-9599
972-771-9001
972-226-7800
866-205-4992
972-644-4499
214-750-7373
972-247-4449
214-369-3300
972-907-0550
214-537-0742
972-771-7322
972-240-4416
972-980-9393
817-929-0588
214-696-8877
214-692-6400
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Sylvia
Lucila
Antonio
Mercedes
Lisa
Dan
Keith
James
Everett
Joselyn
Adriana
Carmen
Dominga
Elva
Karen
Lillianne
Marcia
David
Kirby
Angelica
Margie
Ovidio
Brady
Jose
Tomas
Adriana
Antonia
Bibiana
Diana
Yendry
Annette
Darlene
Graciela
Ginny
Lilia
Flavia
Geneva
Juan
Ricardo

Martinez
Massey
Matarranz
Mazon
McCleskey
McCoy
McDearmon
McDow
McPhail
Meddaugh
Menchaca
Mendez
Mendez
Mendoza
Meyers
Mida

Millard
Millheiser
Mitchell
Montejano
Montemayor
Montemayor
Moore
Morales
Morales
Moreno
Moreno
Moreno
Moya
Murillo
Navarrete
Navarrette Rosen
Navarro
Norton
Nunez
Olivarez
Olivarez
Olivencia
Ortega
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silviamartinez@judgefite.com
housesbylucy@comcast.net
am@avangardgroup.com
mercedesmazon@ebby.com
lisamccleskey@shcglobal.net
bgdan@comcast.net
keithm@coldwellbanker.com
james@mcdowhomes.com
everett@harveymclean.com
joselynm@ebby.com
a_menchacal@yahoo.com
mendez-carmen@sbcglobal.net
dominga.mendez@century21.com
elvamendoza@judgefite.com
karen@karenmeyers.com
Imida@thehomecircle.com
marciamillardvaladez@yahoo.com
Dave@ebby.com
kiroy@kirbymitchell.com
angelm@kw.com
margiemontemayor@judgefite.com
ovidio@coldwellbanker.com
brady@ebby.com
moralesjosee@hotmail.com
tomas@ebby.com
adriana@costellorealtors.com
tmoreno@avangardgroup.com
bmoreno@ultimarealestate.com
dmoya@contactdallas.com
yendry79@hotmail.com
annette@realtorannette.com
darlenerosen@ebby.com
gn@avangardgroup.com
ginnynorton@judgefite.com
lilia_nunez@hotmail.com
folivarez@aol.com
genevaolivarez@hotmail.com
juan@netsam.com
rijotx@aol.com

CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
RE/MAX Hinet, REALTORS
Avangard Real Estate Serv.
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Taylor Realty Associates
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Coldwell Banker Residential
RE/MAX Premier Properties
Harvey McLean & Associates
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
C21 Preferred Properties
Millennium Realtors

Century 21 Joyce Shiplett
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Karen Meyers Karen Meyers, Inc
The Home Circle

Abio AHK Realty

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
RE/MAX DFW Associates
Keller Williams Realty
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Coldwell Banker Residential
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ultima Real Estate Services
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Costello & Associates,REALTORS
Avangard Real Estate Serv.
Ultima Real Estate Services
RE/MAX Premier Properties IV
RE/MAX Hinet, REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Avangard Real Estate Serv.
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Value Properties

Value Properties

Value Properties

Advocates Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential

972-240-3400
972-852-4463
214-521-7699
972-248-8800
972-385-0516
972-402-8100
469-420-3900
972-403-2000
214-219-4555
972-409-3229
817-656-1000
972-550-7755
972-613-0042
972-412-9665
972-380-3803
214-523-9029
214-358-5550
972-387-0300
972-462-8181
972-599-7000
214-948-9444
214-363-2500
214-526-6600
972-840-9001
972-409-3229
214-391-9599
214-521-7699
972-980-9393
469-234-2000
972-852-4463
972-771-9001
214-826-0316
214-521-7699
972-412-9665
214-943-6660
214-943-6660
214-943-6660
214-550-5111
214-363-2500
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Sagrario
Eduardo
Sylvia
Francisco
Margaret
Victor
Ernesto
Jason
CJ
Maria
Halbert
Neil

Rita
Norma
Carolina
Peter
Gena
Lourdes
Odett
Ernest
Pedro
Mario
Raul
Gloria
Epi
Monique
Oscar
Sophia
Linda
Rudy
Sandra
Rose
Rico
Gloria
Juan
Mary
Carmen
Cornelio
Mario

Ortiz
Osuna
Padilla
Parra
Pate
Patino
Patlan
Patterson
Pedregon
Pena
Peniche
Perez
Perez
Perry
Pizziol
Pohls
Polo-Miles
Pouce
Pugliese
Pujals
Quiroz
Ramirez
Ramirez
Rangel
Renteria
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Reyna
Reyna
Reyna
Riley
Riojas
Rios
Rios
Rios
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
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sagui_ortiz@yahoo.com
westshorerealtors@excite.com
sylvia@apexhomeloans.biz
parrandas@hotmail.com
margaretpate@earthlink.net
patinored@yahoo.com
epatlan413@sbcglobal.net
jasonpatterson@ebby.com
cjp@rpm-realtor.com
mariapena@ultimarealestate.com
halrealty@shbcglobal.net
neilperez@yahoo.com
nrcbnjr@sbcglobal.net
njsilva3@comcast.net
cpizziol@usa.net
sold@peterpohls.com
genapolo@shcglobal.net
lourdes@ebby.com
odettpugliese@yahoo.com
ernestp@flash.net
pedroquiroz@judgefite.com
marioramirez2@kw.com
raul_ramirez@unitedrealtyl.com
gloriarangel23@yahoo.com
epi_renteria@hotmail.com
moniqueache@hotmail.com
oscar-reyes@sbcglobal.net
sophia@fortitle.com
Ireyna@Uvirginiacook.com
rudyrreyna@hotmail.com
sandra.reyna@comcast.net
rose.riley@prurealty.com
rico@vasquezteam.com
gloriashomes@aol.com
jokkrios@hotmail.com
riorita08@aol.com
carlizardi@comcast.net
cdr@anagentforyou.com
mario.rivera@century21.com

KY Il, Realtors

West Shore Realty, LLC
Bienes Raices de Tejas

Five Star Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
Avangard Real Estate Serv.
Andi Carter REALTORS

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Keller Williams Realty

Ultima Real Estate Services
Ultima Real Estate Services
The Michael Group Real Estate
DSL Properties, LLC

The Michael Group Real Estate
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Boulevard Real Estate
Shepherd Properties

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
The Michael Group Real Estate
Keller Williams Realty
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Keller Williams

United Realty I, Inc.

Avangard Real Estate Serv.
3% Real Estate Company
William Davis Realty

The Michael Group Real Estate
American Title Co.

Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Stanley Realty

Taylor Realty Associates
Prudential Texas Properties
Ultima Real Estate Services
Oscar Diaz & Associate Realty
Ultima Real Estate Services
Emerald Home, LLC
Davenport Group

An Agent For You, Inc.

Century 21 Beezley Real Estate

972-283-8254
972-980-7445
972-866-9111
972-394-6051
214-828-4300
214-521-7699
214-375-9440
214-341-0330
972-350-5000
972-980-9393
972-980-9393
817-577-9000
972-644-4499
214-692-6400
972-387-0300
972-999-1333
972-447-9897
214-692-0000
214-692-6400
972-874-1905
214-948-9444
972-240-4416
972-303-6700
214-521-7699
972-418-0333
972-732-6002
214-692-6400
214-559-3720
214-696-8877
972-495-7988
972-385-0516
972-698-9700
469-742-0900
972-410-1404
972-980-9393
972-792-8700
817-481-7259
972-661-2476
972-270-2100
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Guadalupe
Gracie
Fernando
Sergio
Cristina
Mim
Ocelcio
Bertha
Greg
Josefina
Maria
Mary Lou
Adriana
Sharon
Rose
Ruben
Robert
Dana
Liana
Helen
Anne
Libbie
Victor
Romy
Letty
Rache
John
Mike
Rene
Henda
Maria
Rafael
Lilian
Maria
Raque
Adela
Bianca
Joe
Richard

Robbins
Robles
Rocha
Rocha
Rodela
Rodgers
Rodrigues
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rojas
Romero
Romero
Romo
Rosen
Rouselle
Roussos
Rowe
Ruiz
Russell
Sala
Salazar
Salazar
Saldana
Salinas
Salinas
Salmeron
Samano
Sanabria
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sandoval
Sandoval
Santana
Schalij
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luperobbins@swbell.net
gmrcebu@yahoo.com
y_rent@hotmail.com
sergiorocha@kw.com
cristinatrg@yahoo.com
mimita@swbell.net
ocelciorodrigues@judgefite.com
homesbyalicia@hotmail.com
gregrodriguez7108@yahoo.com
josefina@kw.com
mariarodriguez@ebby.com
mir@mirrealty.com
adriana_rogers@hotmail.com
sharonrojas@judgefite.com
homeswithrose@yahoo.com
RubenRealtor@hotmail.com
robert@robertromo.com
drosen@briggs-freeman.com
Irouselle@abio.com
hroussos@earthlink.net
arowe@mail.smu.edu
libbieruiz@aol.com
vicrussell@mmr-realtyadvisors.com
romysellsdfw@sbcglobal.net
Isalazarj@kw.com
r_salazar@kw.com
jesaldana@yahoo.com
m.salinassr@comcast.net
rene.salinas@ey.com
henda@ellenterry.com
mariasamano@ebby.com
rsmtx@remar.com
Liliansanchez601@hotmail.com
mariaconniesanchez@sbcglobal.net
raquel.sanchez@coldwellbanker.com
|_reyna7@hotmail.com
bianca@aliciatrevino.com
joesantana@kw.com
richardschalij@yahoo.com

Angels Realty

Taylor Realty Associates
United Realty I, Inc.

Keller Williams Realty
Truvillion Realty Group, LLC
Coldwell Banker Residential
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Value Properties

Keller Williams Realty

Keller Williams

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
MLR Realty, LLC
Weichert,Realtors-Better Homes
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
RE/MAX Las Colinas

The Michael Group Real Estate
The Michael Group Real Estate
Briggs - Freeman Real Estate
Abio AHK Realty

Emerald Home, LLC

Anne Rowe Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Apex

MMR Realty Advisors

RE/MAX Professionals

Keller Williams Realty

Keller Williams-Dallas Metro E
Frank Tanzy, REALTORS
Dennis D. Duniven,REALTORS
Green Homes Realty

Ellen Terry, REALTORS

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
ReMar Inspections

United Realty I, Inc.

Ultima Real Estate Services
Coldwell Banker Apex

United Realty I, Inc.

Alicia Trevino Realtors

Keller Williams Dallas City Ce
Abio AHK Realty

972-346-3343
972-385-0516
972-303-6700
972-350-5000
972-296-4316
214-521-0044
972-234-3694
214-943-6660
972-283-8800
972-240-4416
972-296-0110
214-703-9200
817-427-1300
972-416-7253
972-791-2500
214-692-6400
214-692-6400
214-350-0400
214-257-1111
972-792-8700
214-415-1710
972-783-1919
972-394-3324
817-337-1411
972-350-5000
972-941-8200
972-243-5075
972-247-0077
214-381-1209
214-522-3838
214-341-0330
972-618-0221
972-303-6700
972-980-9393
972-840-1400
972-303-6700
972-613-4014
214-515-9888
214-257-1111



SPANISH

Theresa
Marvin
Jessica
Rick
Carol
Barbara
Rich
Carol
Vu
Carina
Max
Joanne
Gracy
Steve
Cesar
Claudia
Juan
Ghitta
Marcos
Imelda
Lydia
Karen
Susana
Alex
Mary
German
Edith
Ana
Luis
Obdulia
Vilma
Elena
Adrian
Estrella
Olivia
Celina
Tomas
Maria
David

Servin
Shortes
Singh
Skogland
Smith

St Germain
Standish
Stanley
Tang
Tejada
Teran
Thede
Thomas
Tome
Torres
Torres
Torres
Torrico
Toruno
Trevino
Trevino
Underwood
Urquides
Valadez
Valbuena
Valenzuela
Valles
Vassallo
Vazquez
Vega
Vega
Verdaguer
Verdin
Villafranca Ruiz
Villagra
Villalba
Villarreal
Wang
Wellens
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tservin2002@yahoo.com
mshortes@cs.com
singh_jc@hotmail.com
rskogland@aol.com
carolann.smith@prurealty.com

richardeugenestandish@yahoo.com
CST938@airmail.net
vtang@sbcglobal.net
carinat20@yahoo.com
maxt@fsvmail.net
joannethede@ebby.com
gt-diva@swhbell.net
stome@prudential-louhillman.com
cesar@advocatesrealty.com
Claudia_REALTOR@msn.com
jtorresrealtor@comcast.net
ghittatorrico@ebbyhalliday.com
marcostoruno@aol.com
mely@team1dfw.com
Inatrev@sbcglobal.net
underk@Dbigplanet.com
susana_urquides@unitedrealtyl.com
axv@shcglobal.net
mary_valbuena@unitedrealtyl.com
conquest94@shcglobal.net
edithvalles@coldwellbanker.com
vassalloana@hotmail.com
luisvazquezl@comcast.net
rosievd@verizon.net
fnegrete@comcast.net
apricotperez@hotmail.com
verdin@gmail.com
Estrella_Villafranca@hotmail.com
olivia.villagra@coldwellbanker.com
stieuxs@yahoo.com
tomvillal@shbcglobal.net
mwang@coldwellbanker.com
dave_wellens@msn.com

Coldwell Banker Residential
Real Estate Centre

Taylor Realty Associates
Coldwell Banker Residential
Prudential Texas Properties
TARPAC DISTRICT 7

Keller Williams

RE/MAX Associates Realty
CitiLand

The Michael Group Real Estate
The Michael Group Real Estate
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
George Venner Real Estate
Prudential Lou Hillman, REALTO
Advocates Realty

RE/MAX Las Colinas

TEAM 1 DFW Properties

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
JMJ Inspections

TEAM 1 DFW Properties
Coldwell Banker Apex

Coldwell Banker Apex

United Realty I, Inc.

Keller Williams Dallas City Ce
United Realty I, Inc.

The Michael Group Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Residential
Empire Realty

CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Century 21 Austin

Ultima Real Estate Services
Ultima Real Estate Services
William Davis Realty

Bienes Raices de Tejas
Coldwell Banker Residential
Costello & Associates
Stanfield, Inc., REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
Yamil Hernandez, REALTORS

972-783-0030
972-938-8800
972-385-0516
469-420-3900
214-696-1200
214-637-6660
972-240-4416
817-416-5100
972-200-4957
214-692-6400
214-692-6400
972-387-0300
972-289-4595
817-481-2573
214-550-5111
972-791-2500
214-371-1848
972-248-8800
972-572-8443
214-371-1848
972-613-4100
972-783-1919
972-303-6700
214-515-9888
972-303-6700
214-692-6400
214-521-0044
214-503-6109
972-234-3694
972-438-1500
972-980-9393
972-980-9393
972-732-6002
972-866-9111
469-420-3900
214-887-9848
972-641-0447
214-828-4300
972-247-5955



SPANISH

SWEDISH

TAGALOG

TAIWANESE

TAMIL

TELEGU

THAI

TIGRINA
TURKISH

Susan
Betty
Jane
Kelley
Sandra
Adrian
Alejandra
Norma
Alla
Phyllis
Jan

Bo
Florentina
Imelda
Grace
Lorelei
Gracie
Bibi
Micheline
Kinheng
Tiffany
Robert
Teresa
Chanh
Tracy
Syed
Kishore
Sakthi
Robins
Kishore
Ramarao
Reddy
Laxmi
Cindy
Phanh
Ann
Lucky
Moses
Alexander

Werner
Williams
Williams
Willis

Yma
Zachary
Zamora-Wilson
Zarinana
Zavy

Zidell
Ahlgvist
Bostrom
Bernardo
Casipit
Lewin
Pineda
Robles
Chen
Cheng
Kong

Li

Lo

Lones
Nguyen
Wang
Ansari
Bommireddipalli
Rangasamy
Tom
Bommireddipalli
Mullapudi
Rodda
Tummala
Dahm
Johnson

Phromkharanourak

Rittiluechai
Negusse
Demir
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susanwerner@ebby.com
bettywilliams@koyote.com
jbwilliams@sbcglobal.net
bkwillis@sbcglobal.net
syma@remax.net
azachary@coldwellbanker.com
mariawil@shcglobal.net
normaaliciaz@sbcglobal.net
allazavy@ebby.com
phylliszidell@ebby.com
j-ahlgvist@comcast.net
bo@enclaverealty.com
goodshepherdfamilychurch@hotmail.com
imeldas99@msn.com
gracelewin@sbcglobal.net
voltaire-lorelei@sbcglobal.net
gmrcebu@yahoo.com
bibichen@sbcglobal.net
micheline_cheng@yahoo.com
kinheng.kong@century21.com
tiffany_lym@yahoo.com
robert@robertlo.com
teresalones@ebby.com
nguyentanchanh@verizon.net
tracywang4546@hotmail.com
ansarisyed@hotmail.com
kishoreb@comcast.net
postsakthi@yahoo.com
robinstom100@hotmail.com
kishoreb@comcast.net
ramarao@aol.com
fzprk9@yahoo.com
laxmit@rmdfw.com
psaimorn@yahoo.com
pam.johnson@prurealty.com
annphrom@hotmail.com
luckyr13@sbcglobal.net
mosesdnegusse@yahoo.com
demir9@sbhcglobal.net

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Mid Town, Inc., REALTORS
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
Virginia Cook, REALTORS
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Coldwell Banker Apex

Couch Realty, Inc.

Home Partners

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
Klement Dittmar Realty
Bruce B. Fry

Newbury Realty

Emerald Home, LLC
Ziprealty, Inc.

Prudential Texas Properties
Taylor Realty Associates
Century 21 Austin

William Davis Realty
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Palace, Realtors

Palace, Realtors

RE/MAX Town & Country
Mitchell Appraisals
Advocates Realty

DSL Properties, LLC

The Michael Group Real Estate
Emerald Home, LLC

MLR Realty, LLC

The Michael Group Real Estate
DSL Properties, LLC

Keller Williams of Richardson
RE/MAX DFW Associates V
Cindy Dahm

Prudential Texas Properties
Metrostar Realty

Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Taylor Realty Associates
Ultima Real Estate Services

214-692-0000
903-455-5852
214-696-8877
214-696-8877
972-492-6262
972-772-9300
214-943-7110
972-293-5333
972-248-8800
214-368-6351
214-923-5920
214-334-3726
214-696-4455
972-792-8700
817-552-3550
972-698-9700
972-385-0516
972-438-1500
972-732-6002
972-985-5544
469-287-1689
469-287-1689
972-390-0000
972-994-0618
214-550-5111
972-644-4499
214-692-6400
972-792-8700
214-703-9200
214-692-6400
972-644-4499
972-907-0550
972-312-9000
972-690-8159
972-698-9700
817-379-4209
817-354-7653
972-385-0516
972-840-9001


O Lord Jesus
Highlight


TURKISH
TWI/GHANIAN
UKRANIAN
URDU/HINDU

VIETNAMESE

Ahmet
Ben
Mikhail
Joe
Abul
Amin
Anita

Gurdarshan

Najma
Ruhi
Javaid
Suda
Sam
Chad
Rajni
Tino
Sinu
Inayatali
Saira
Radhi
Inam
Shahid
Paul
Sharmyn
Fazal
Kenneth
Hanh
Hung
Kim
Elizabeth
Solange
John
Don
Nguyen
Caroline
John
Phong

Catherine

Cuong

Karadag
Boaitey
Grach
Atwal
Azad
Barrister
Bhatia
Brar
Ghouse
Kapoor
Karim
Kumar
Lakhani
Malik
Patel
Patel
Pohar
Rajani
Saeed
Shah
Shaikh
Siddiqui
Singh
Weljee
Yazadi

Bebensee

Dinh
Dinh
Doan
Ho

Ho
Johnson
Khieu
Lam
Le

Le
Ngo
Nguyen
Nguyen
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ahmet.karadag@comcast.net
bboaitey@yahoo.com
mgrach@coldwellbanker.com
atwaljoe@yahoo.com
aazad@sbcglobal.net
amin@kinzagroup.com
anitabhatia@coldwellbanker.com
gbrar@kw.com
najmaghouse@aol.com
ruhi_kapoor@countrywide.com
javaidkarim@sbcglobal.net
tradelf2@yahoo.com
samrealtor@aol.com
chad_malik@yahoo.com
rajgroup@comcast.net
tinopatel@judgefite.com
sinupohar@yahoo.com
inayatali_r@yahoo.com
sairasaeed@coldwellbanker.com
radhi@dfwhomeresource.com
inam.shaikh@c21bowman.com
shahid_siddiqui@hotmail.com
psingh1632@yahoo.com
swelj@aol.com

fazal@kw.com
kennyrealtor@yahoo.com
hanhd@kw.com
ghrealtor@aol.com
ktran5@hotmail.com
eho@virginiacook.com
sho3_972@yahoo.com
jkrealty2000@yahoo.com
dkhieu@coldwellbanker.com
winnlam@hotmail.com
caroline.le@comcast.net
duocvanle@yahoo.com
phongvngo@yahoo.com
catherine@rmdfw.com

CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
The Michael Group Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Residential
RE/MAX Masters

Global Realty

Kinza Group Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
Keller Williams of Richardson
Realty One D.F.W.

Emerald Home, LLC

Keller Williams of Richardson
Star Real Estate

Sam Realtor & Associates
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
Sarna Development Corp.
CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Co.
Texas Real Estate Network
William Davis Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
RE/MAX DFW Associates I
Century 21 Mike Bowman,REALTOR
Nations Realty Network

The Michael Group Real Estate
Infiniti Plus Realty LLC

Keller Williams, North Dallas
Turtle Creek Realty

Keller Williams Realty

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
DSL Properties, LLC

Virginia Cook, REALTORS
William Davis Realty

JK Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential
Vina Realty Company

The Michael Group Real Estate
Sommers Real Estate Services
Emerald Home, LLC

RE/MAX DFW Associates V
Ebby Alumni Group

972-416-7253
214-692-6400
972-783-0030
817-310-5200
972-633-2422
972-323-0002
214-363-2500
972-907-0550
214-731-1044
972-792-8700
972-907-0550
817-251-8388
214-766-4746
972-492-6262
972-717-3949
972-416-7253
940-367-7022
972-732-6002
972-783-0030
972-402-8100
817-354-7653
972-644-8100
817-577-9000
972-931-4006
214-739-5500
214-219-6672
817-329-8850
972-783-0000
972-644-4499
214-292-0000
972-732-6002
972-675-2288
972-783-0030
972-889-8008
214-692-6400
972-791-1189
972-792-8700
972-312-9000
972-980-6612



VIETNAMESE

Jacqueline
Jimmy
Julie
Kathlyne
Kim
Louis
Tho
Trong
John
My
Violett
Vu
Vincent
Caohien
Jimmy
Nguyen
Tammie
Kimberly
Victor
Kim

YUGOSLAVIAN Gordana

09.28.05

Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Pham
Pham
Phan
Tang
Tat
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Vilayvanh
Vo
Wells
Zabic
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jim@rmdfw.com
julie.nguyen2@century21.com
kathlyne_nguyen@comcast.net
nguyenhk319@yahoo.com
louislynguyen@comcast.net
thovnguyen@yahoo.com
webviet@yahoo.com
jlpham@sbcglobal.net
mypham@ebby.com
goldchancedu@yahoo.com
vtang@sbcglobal.net
vt@vincenttat.com
realestate@caohien.com
jimmy.realtor@comcast.net
ntran_98@yahoo.com

tammietran@coldwellbanker.com
american_hometown@yahoo.com

victor@victorvo.com
jkrealtytx@comcast.net
zabic@coldwellbanker.com

Double Eight Properties
RE/MAX DFW Associates V
Century 21 Austin

Metro Properties

Ultima Real Estate Services
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
DSL Properties, LLC
Tri-Star Realty

JP Capital

Ebby Halliday, REALTORS
AAA, REALTORS

CitiLand

DSL Properties, LLC

Keller Williams of Richardson
DSL Properties, LLC
Stanfield, Inc., REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Residential
Taylor Realty Associates
RE/MAX DFW Associates Il
JK Realty

Coldwell Banker Residential

832-794-8988
972-312-9000
972-438-1500
214-378-6768
972-840-9001
972-492-6262
972-644-4499
972-530-8967
817-861-5626
972-783-0000
214-682-8888
972-200-4957
972-644-4499
972-907-0550
972-644-4499
972-641-0447
469-420-3900
972-385-0516
972-492-6262
972-675-2288
972-931-2400



